p/Q closed-loop control amplifier
Type VT-VARAP1-...-2X/...
Component series 2X
RE 30058/06.12
Replaces: 03.04
Table of contents
Contents Page
Features 1

513
2/14 Bosch Rexroth AG   Hydraulics VT-VARAP1-...-2X/...   RE 30058/06.12
Ordering code, accessories
Front plate
Preferred types
Amplifier type Material number For high-response valves with electrical position feedback
VT-VARAP1-527-20/V0 0811405152 4WRPH6...
VT-VARAP1-537-20/V0 0811405153 4WRPH10...
VT-VARAP1-537-20/V0/5/3V 0811405154 5WRP10...
VT-VARAP1-527-20/V0/2STV 0811405155 4WRL...
VT-VARAP1-527-20/V0/3/2VAX 0811405156 3WRCBH25...50...
Hydraulic component
(control)
Axis control = A
Valve type